Starluck Travel Limited
Location: Nairobi, College House 4th Floor, Along Koinange Street
Contacts: +254 724 177167 or +254 112 963 301
Email: info@starlucktravel.com or sales@starlucktravel.com

Hotels

1 Diani Reef Beach Resort
2 Diamond Leisure Lodge
3 Swahili Beach Resort
4 The Sands at Chale (11 Jun - 15 June 2023)
5 The Sands at Chale (16 Jun -30 June 2023)
6 Papillon Lagoon Reef (16 Jun -30 June 2023)
7 Jacaranda Indian Ocean
8 Diani Sea Resort
9 Southern Palms
10 Leopard Beach Resort
11 The Maji Beach Boutique
12 Neptune Village Beach Resort
13 Neptune Paradise Beach Resort
14 Diani Sea Lodge (23 Jun - 30 June 2023)
15 Neptune Palm Beach Resort
16 Baobab Beach Resort

Meal Plan

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
All inclusive
Half Board
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
Half Board
Half Board
All inclusive
All inclusive
All Inclusive
All inclusive
All inclusive

Per adult in a triple

room per night in KES
7,635
6565

9990
11655
6140
9,265
7520
8125
6660
12750
7695
8125
7710
10260
7270



Valid until 30 June 2023

Hotels

1 Diani Reef Beach Resort
2 Diamond Leisure Lodge
3 Swahili Beach Resort (01 Jul - 31 Jul 2023)
4 Swahili Beach Resort (01 Aug - 31 Aug 2023)
5 The Sands at Chale
6 Papillon Lagoon Reef (01 Jul - 07 Jul 23)
7 Papillon Lagoon Reef (08 Jul - 31 Aug 2023)
8 Jacaranda Indian Ocean (01 Jul - 15 Jul 2023)
9 Jacaranda Indian Ocean (16 July - 31 Aug 2023)
10 Diani Sea Resort (01 Jul - 08 Jul 2023)
11 Diani Sea Resort (09 July - 31 Aug 2023)
12 Southern Palms
13 Leopard Beach Resort (01 Jul - 15 Jul 23)
14 Leopard Beach Resort (16 Jul 23-31 Aug 23)
15 The Maji Beach Boutique
16 Neptune Village Beach Resort
17 Neptune Paradise Beach Resort
18 Diani Sea Lodge (01 Jul 23 - 8 Jul 23)
19 Diani Sea Lodge (09 Jul 23 - 31 Aug 23)

Meal Plan

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
All inclusive
All inclusive
Half Board
Half Board
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
All inclusive
All inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive

Per adult in a triple

room per night in KES
8,400
7660

11655
6140
7365
9,265
8,075
7520
10155
12400
6660
9160
13555
10260
10,690
7710
9215



20 Neptune Palm Beach Resort
21 Baobab Beach Resort

Valid from 01 Jul - 31 Aug 2023

Hotels

1 Diani Reef Beach Resort
2 Diamond Leisure Lodge
3 Swahili Beach Resort
4 The Sands at Chale (01 Sep 23 -31Oct 23)
5 Papillon Lagoon Reef
6 Jacaranda Indian Ocean (1 Sep - 31 Oct 2023)
7 Jacaranda Indian Ocean (1 Nov - 30 Nov 2023)
8 Diani Sea Resort (1Sep - 31Sep 2023)
9 Diani Sea Resort (1 Oct - 30 Nov 2023)
10 Southern Palms
11 Leopard Beach Resort
12 The Maji Beach Boutique (1 Sep - 31 Oct 2023)
13 Neptune Village Beach Resort
14 Neptune Paradise Beach Resort
15 Diani Sea Lodge (1Sep - 30 Sep 2023)
16 Diani Sea Lodge (1 Oct - 30 Nov 2023)

All inclusive
All inclusive

Meal Plan

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
All inclusive
Half Board
Half Board
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
Half Board
Half Board
All inclusive
All inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive

12,825
10690

Per adult in a triple

room per night in KES
8,400
7660

11655
7365
7,125
6,020
10155
11280
10690
8325
12750
9835
10,260
9215
10340



17 Neptune Palm Beach Resort All'inclusive 12,400
18 Baobab Beach Resort (01 Sept - 31 Oct 2023) All inclusive 8980
19 Baobab Beach Resort (01 Nov - 30 Nov 2023) All inclusive 9405

Valid from 1 Sep - 30 Nov 2023

Hotels Meal Plan Per adult in a triple
room per night in KES

1 Diani Reef Beach Resort Half Board 8,400
2 Diamond Leisure Lodge Half Board 7660

3 Swahili Beach Resort Half Board

4 Papillon Lagoon Reef (1 Dec - 21 Dec 2023) Allinclusive 7365

5 Jacaranda Indian Ocean Half Board 6,020
6 Diani Sea Resort (1 Dec - 20 Dec 2023) All Inclusive 11280

7 Southern Palms All Inclusive 13680
8 Leopard Beach Resort Half Board 8325

9 Neptune Village Beach Resort All inclusive 10260
10 Neptune Paradise Beach Resort All inclusive 10,690
11 Diani Sea Lodge (1 Dec - 20 Dec 2023) All Inclusive 10340
12 Neptune Palm Beach Resort All inclusive 12,825
13 Baobab Beach Resort (01 Dec - 21 Dec 2023) All inclusive 10690

Valid from 1 Dec - 22 Dec 2023



Hotels Meal Plan Per adult in a triple
room per night in KES

1 Swahili Beach Resort (23 Dec-3 Jan 2024) Half Board

2 Jacaranda Indian Ocean Half Board 15,995
3 Diani Sea Resort (21 Dec - 4 Jan 2024) All Inclusive 17110
4 Southern Palms (23 Dec - 3 Jan 2024) All Inclusive 23085
5 Diani Sea Lodge (21 Dec - 4 Jan 2024) All Inclusive 15980
6 Baobab Beach Resort (22 Dec - 2 Jan 2024) All inclusive 17955
7 Diani Reef Beach Resort Half Board 17,725

Valid from 23 Dec-2 Jan 2024

The rates are per room per night on the indicated meal plan

Meal Plan options

BB - Bed and Breakfast

HB - Half Board (Breakfast & Dinner only)

FB - Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner)

Al - All Inclusive (Breakfast,Lunch, Dinner and Selected Drinks both alcoholic and non alcoholic

Not included: -
- SGR & transfers to & fro Ksh 4250 per person
- Flights & transfers to & fro starting from Ksh 13000 per person



