Starluck Travel Limited

Location: Nairobi, College House 4th Floor, Along Koinange Street

Contacts: +254 724 177167 or +254 112 963 301

Email: info@starlucktravel.com or sales@starlucktravel.com

	Diani Off	ers	
	Hotels	Meal Plan	Per adult in a triple
			room per night in KES
1	Diani Reef Beach Resort	Half Board	7,635
2	Diamond Leisure Lodge	Half Board	6565
3	Swahili Beach Resort	Half Board	
4	The Sands at Chale (11 Jun - 15 June 2023)	Half Board	9990
5	The Sands at Chale (16 Jun -30 June 2023)	Half Board	11655
6	Papillon Lagoon Reef (16 Jun -30 June 2023)	All inclusive	6140
7	Jacaranda Indian Ocean	Half Board	9,265
8	Diani Sea Resort	All Inclusive	7520
9	Southern Palms	All Inclusive	8125
10	Leopard Beach Resort	Half Board	6660
11	The Maji Beach Boutique	Half Board	12750
12	Neptune Village Beach Resort	All inclusive	7695
13	Neptune Paradise Beach Resort	All inclusive	8125
14	Diani Sea Lodge (23 Jun - 30 June 2023)	All Inclusive	7710
15	Neptune Palm Beach Resort	All inclusive	10260
16	Baobab Beach Resort	All inclusive	7270

	Valid until 30 June 2023		
	Hotels	Meal Plan	Per adult in a triple
			room per night in KES
1	Diani Reef Beach Resort	Half Board	8,400
2	Diamond Leisure Lodge	Half Board	7660
3	Swahili Beach Resort (01 Jul - 31 Jul 2023)	Half Board	
4	Swahili Beach Resort (01 Aug - 31 Aug 2023)	Half Board	
5	The Sands at Chale	Half Board	11655
6	Papillon Lagoon Reef (01 Jul - 07 Jul 23)	All inclusive	6140
7	Papillon Lagoon Reef (08 Jul - 31 Aug 2023)	All inclusive	7365
8	Jacaranda Indian Ocean (01 Jul - 15 Jul 2023)	Half Board	9,265
9	Jacaranda Indian Ocean (16 July - 31 Aug 2023)	Half Board	8,075
10	Diani Sea Resort (01 Jul - 08 Jul 2023)	All Inclusive	7520
11	Diani Sea Resort (09 July - 31 Aug 2023)	All Inclusive	10155
12	Southern Palms	All Inclusive	12400
13	Leopard Beach Resort (01 Jul - 15 Jul 23)	Half Board	6660
14	Leopard Beach Resort (16 Jul 23-31 Aug 23)	Half Board	9160
15	The Maji Beach Boutique	Half Board	13555
16	Neptune Village Beach Resort	All inclusive	10260
17	Neptune Paradise Beach Resort	All inclusive	10,690
18	Diani Sea Lodge (01 Jul 23 - 8 Jul 23)	All Inclusive	7710
19	Diani Sea Lodge (09 Jul 23 - 31 Aug 23)	All Inclusive	9215

20	Neptune Palm Beach Resort	All inclusive	12,825
21	Baobab Beach Resort	All inclusive	10690
	Valid from 01 Jul - 31 Aug 2023		
	Hotels	Meal Plan	Per adult in a triple
			room per night in KES
1	Diani Reef Beach Resort	Half Board	8,400
2	Diamond Leisure Lodge	Half Board	7660
3	Swahili Beach Resort	Half Board	
4	The Sands at Chale (01 Sep 23 -31 Oct 23)	Half Board	11655
5	Papillon Lagoon Reef	All inclusive	7365
6	Jacaranda Indian Ocean (1 Sep - 31 Oct 2023)	Half Board	7,125
7	Jacaranda Indian Ocean (1 Nov - 30 Nov 2023)	Half Board	6,020
8	Diani Sea Resort (1 Sep - 31 Sep 2023)	All Inclusive	10155
9	Diani Sea Resort (1 Oct - 30 Nov 2023)	All Inclusive	11280
10	Southern Palms	All Inclusive	10690
11	Leopard Beach Resort	Half Board	8325
12	The Maji Beach Boutique (1 Sep - 31 Oct 2023)	Half Board	12750
13	Neptune Village Beach Resort	All inclusive	9835
14	Neptune Paradise Beach Resort	All inclusive	10,260
15	Diani Sea Lodge (1 Sep - 30 Sep 2023)	All Inclusive	9215
16	Diani Sea Lodge (1 Oct - 30 Nov 2023)	All Inclusive	10340

17	Neptune Palm Beach Resort	All inclusive	12,400
18	Baobab Beach Resort (01 Sept - 31 Oct 2023)	All inclusive	8980
19	Baobab Beach Resort (01 Nov - 30 Nov 2023)	All inclusive	9405
	Valid from 1 Sep - 30 Nov 2023		
	Hotels	Meal Plan	Per adult in a triple
			room per night in KES
1	Diani Reef Beach Resort	Half Board	8,400
2	Diamond Leisure Lodge	Half Board	7660
3	Swahili Beach Resort	Half Board	
4	Papillon Lagoon Reef (1 Dec - 21 Dec 2023)	All inclusive	7365
5	Jacaranda Indian Ocean	Half Board	6,020
6	Diani Sea Resort (1 Dec - 20 Dec 2023)	All Inclusive	11280
7	Southern Palms	All Inclusive	13680
8	Leopard Beach Resort	Half Board	8325
9	Neptune Village Beach Resort	All inclusive	10260
10	Neptune Paradise Beach Resort	All inclusive	10,690
11	Diani Sea Lodge (1 Dec - 20 Dec 2023)	All Inclusive	10340
12	Neptune Palm Beach Resort	All inclusive	12,825
13	Baobab Beach Resort (01 Dec - 21 Dec 2023)	All inclusive	10690
	Valid from 1 Dec - 22 Dec 2023		

	Hotels	Meal Plan	Per adult in a triple
			room per night in KES
1	Swahili Beach Resort (23 Dec-3 Jan 2024)	Half Board	
2	Jacaranda Indian Ocean	Half Board	15,995
3	Diani Sea Resort (21 Dec - 4 Jan 2024)	All Inclusive	17110
4	Southern Palms (23 Dec - 3 Jan 2024)	All Inclusive	23085
5	Diani Sea Lodge (21 Dec - 4 Jan 2024)	All Inclusive	15980
6	Baobab Beach Resort (22 Dec - 2 Jan 2024)	All inclusive	17955
7	Diani Reef Beach Resort	Half Board	17,725
	Valid from 23 Dec-2 Jan 2024		
The ra	ites are per room per night on the indicated mea	al plan	
	ites are per room per night on the indicated mea	al plan	
<mark>Meal F</mark>		al plan	
<mark>Meal F</mark> 3B - B	Plan options	al plan	
<mark>Meal F</mark> 3B - B HB - H	Plan options ed and Breakfast	al plan	
<mark>Meal F</mark> BB - B HB - F FB - F	Plan options ed and Breakfast Half Board (Breakfast & Dinner only)		oholic and non alcoholic
<mark>Meal F</mark> BB - B HB - F FB - F	Plan options ed and Breakfast lalf Board (Breakfast & Dinner only) ull Board (Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner)		oholic and non alcoholic

- Flights & transfers to & fro starting from Ksh 13000 per person